
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Nobis Group

Raymark Superfund Site

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

06/04/2025 06/04/2025

DATAFILE

Q2259

I.BLK I.BLK 06/04/2025 10:55  7.37  0.00PS030475.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/04/2025 11:19  7.37  0.00PS030476.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/04/2025 11:43  7.37  0.00PS030477.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/04/2025 12:07  7.37  0.00PS030478.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/04/2025 12:31  7.37  0.00PS030479.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/04/2025 12:55  7.37  0.00PS030480.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2025 12:03  7.36  0.00PS030593.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/10/2025 12:27  7.36  0.00PS030594.D

OU4-PCS-TC-36-060525 Q2259-01 06/10/2025 18:00  7.36  0.00PS030601.D

OU4-PCS-TC-37-060525 Q2259-03 06/10/2025 18:24  7.36  0.00PS030602.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2025 19:37  7.36  0.00PS030605.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/10/2025 20:01  7.36  0.00PS030606.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/11/2025 08:46  7.36  0.00PS030620.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/11/2025 09:10  7.36  0.00PS030621.D

PB168375BS PB168375BS 06/11/2025 14:06  7.36  0.00PS030628.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/11/2025 14:30  7.36  0.00PS030629.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/11/2025 15:32  7.36  0.00PS030630.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/16/2025 09:32  7.35  0.00PS030680.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/16/2025 09:56  7.35  0.00PS030681.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/16/2025 10:20  7.35  0.00PS030682.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/16/2025 10:44  7.35  0.00PS030683.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/16/2025 11:09  7.35  0.00PS030684.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/16/2025 11:33  7.35  0.00PS030685.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/16/2025 12:23  7.35  0.00PS030687.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/16/2025 13:11  7.35  0.00PS030688.D

PB168375BL PB168375BL 06/16/2025 14:53  7.35  0.00PS030692.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/16/2025 17:01  7.35  0.00PS030697.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/16/2025 17:25  7.35  0.00PS030698.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/18/2025 11:01  7.35  0.00PS030738.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/18/2025 11:25  7.35  0.00PS030739.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/18/2025 11:49  7.35  0.00PS030740.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/18/2025 12:13  7.35  0.00PS030741.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/18/2025 12:37  7.35  0.00PS030742.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/18/2025 13:29  7.35  0.00PS030743.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/19/2025 09:01  7.35  0.00PS030752.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/19/2025 09:25  7.35  0.00PS030753.D

WC-3MS Q2266-01MS 06/19/2025 09:50  7.35  0.00PS030754.D

WC-3MSD Q2266-01MSD 06/19/2025 10:18  7.35  0.00PS030755.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/19/2025 10:42  7.35  0.00PS030756.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/19/2025 11:06  7.35  0.00PS030757.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Nobis Group

Raymark Superfund Site

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

06/04/2025 06/04/2025

DATAFILE

Q2259

I.BLK I.BLK 06/04/2025 10:55  7.77  0.00PS030475.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/04/2025 11:19  7.77  0.00PS030476.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/04/2025 11:43  7.77  0.00PS030477.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/04/2025 12:07  7.77  0.00PS030478.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/04/2025 12:31  7.77  0.00PS030479.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/04/2025 12:55  7.77  0.00PS030480.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2025 12:03  7.77  0.00PS030593.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/10/2025 12:27  7.77  0.00PS030594.D

OU4-PCS-TC-36-060525 Q2259-01 06/10/2025 18:00  7.77  0.00PS030601.D

OU4-PCS-TC-37-060525 Q2259-03 06/10/2025 18:24  7.77  0.00PS030602.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/10/2025 19:37  7.77  0.00PS030605.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/10/2025 20:01  7.77  0.00PS030606.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/11/2025 08:46  7.77  0.00PS030620.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/11/2025 09:10  7.77  0.00PS030621.D

PB168375BS PB168375BS 06/11/2025 14:06  7.76  0.00PS030628.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/11/2025 14:30  7.77  0.00PS030629.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/11/2025 15:32  7.77  0.00PS030630.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/16/2025 09:32  7.77  0.00PS030680.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/16/2025 09:56  7.77  0.00PS030681.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/16/2025 10:20  7.77  0.00PS030682.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/16/2025 10:44  7.77  0.00PS030683.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/16/2025 11:09  7.77  0.00PS030684.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/16/2025 11:33  7.77  0.00PS030685.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/16/2025 12:23  7.77  0.00PS030687.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/16/2025 13:11  7.77  0.00PS030688.D

PB168375BL PB168375BL 06/16/2025 14:53  7.77  0.00PS030692.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/16/2025 17:01  7.77  0.00PS030697.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/16/2025 17:25  7.77  0.00PS030698.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/18/2025 11:01  7.77  0.00PS030738.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/18/2025 11:25  7.77  0.00PS030739.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/18/2025 11:49  7.77  0.00PS030740.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/18/2025 12:13  7.77  0.00PS030741.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/18/2025 12:37  7.77  0.00PS030742.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/18/2025 13:29  7.77  0.00PS030743.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/19/2025 09:01  7.77  0.00PS030752.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/19/2025 09:25  7.77  0.00PS030753.D

WC-3MS Q2266-01MS 06/19/2025 09:50  7.77  0.00PS030754.D

WC-3MSD Q2266-01MSD 06/19/2025 10:18  7.77  0.00PS030755.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/19/2025 10:42  7.77  0.00PS030756.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/19/2025 11:06  7.77  0.00PS030757.D


